Datasheet
DS000686
AS5116
On-Axis Magnetic Position Sensor with Analog
Sine-Cosine Outputs
v3-01 • 2021-May-07
 Document Feedback AS5116
  Content Guide

OTP
 Document Feedback AS5116
  Ordering Information
Datasheet • PUBLIC
DS000686 • v3-01 • 2021-May-07 33 │ 5
2 Ordering Information
Ordering Code Package Marking Delivery Form Delivery Quantity
AS5116-HSOT SOIC8 AS5116 13” Tape & Reel 2500 pcs/reel
AS5116-HSOM SOIC8 AS5116 7” Tape & Reel 500 pcs/reel
AS5116A-HSOT SOIC8 AS5116A 13” Tape & Reel 2500 pcs/reel
AS5116A-HSOM SOIC8 AS5116A 7” Tape & Reel 500 pcs/reel
 Document Feedback AS5116
  Pin Assignment
Datasheet • PUBLIC
DS000686 • v3-01 • 2021-May-07 33 │ 6